Above Barrels Association

RR Pla

1
2

Rider

Jimmy Cagle
Sami Griffith

ADULT 4D - 2D

3
4
5
6
7

Jason Tibbs
Jason Tibbs
Laci Bellew
Jodi Martin

Melissa Freeman

ADULT 4D - 3D

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Melissa Freeman
Lori Jackson
Stephanie Slaton
Jodi Martin
Jessica Grace
Melissa Freeman
Lori Jackson
Corey Adkins
Lacey Wamble

ADULT 4D - 4D

17
18
19
20
21
22

Brooke Green
Lauriann Loveless
Jodi Martin
Karman Loveless
Karman Loveless

Aubrey Schreber

ADULT 4D - NT

28
25
29
23
27
26
24

Laci Bellew

Danni Chenoweth
Cathy Herron
Cathy Herron
Sidney Tucker
Sidney Tucker
Lacey Wamble

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

July 27, 2024

Horse

Eyesa Famous Bu
Red

Michianda Roos
Fame Came Easy
Bogies French T
Mini

Free From Compr

A Traditional Fros
Tucker

Prada

Judy

Callie

Plum Passage
Puddin

Brisco

Rj

Sin City Vegas
Lil Hotshot Ace
Dolly

Ima Peppy Ten
Gnw Southern D

Josie

Dashing With Ru
A Good Kiss
Artsrosystreaknv
Bourbon Street L
Se Costa Blu Vale
Spin

Bull

Score

14.633
14.902

15.310
15.374
15.494
15.592
15.628

15.654
15.833
15.873
16.023
16.269
16.280
16.376
16.432
16.498

16.911

17.095
17.129
17.317
17.924
19.168

nBrace

Earnings

$131.00
$87.00

$98.00
$65.00

$65.00
$44.00

$32.00
$22.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

10

10

Results & Points

Points Comment

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

No Time

No Time

2nd

No Time
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

4310
4311

4312
4313
4314
4315
4316

4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325

4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331

4337
4334
4338
4332
4336
4335
4333

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

Horse Score Earnings

Points

Points Comment

LEADLINE
1 |Chase Causey Sugar 35.819 10 4305
2 CoyWebb Pac-man 37.226 Non-Member 4306
3 Noah Webb Pac-man 42.484 Non-Member 4307
4 Carson Chandler Popjax 70.674 Non-Member 4308
5 B Gray Skip 98.959 Non-Member 4309
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Monday, July 29, 2024

r001_Points

©2024 nTheory, LLC
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RR Pla

1

o vl A WN

Rider

Jimmy Cagle
Sami Griffith
Avery Stephens
Jimmy Cagle
Maggie Rae Smith
Andy Blalock
Jimmy Cagle

OPEN 5D - 2D

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Katie Webb

Andy Blalock
Corey Adkins
Molli Claire Joiner
Brad Keeton
Andy Blalock
Jason Tibbs
Jason Tibbs
Moriah Warnock
Silvia Kinnebrew
Laci Bellew

Kelly Nation

Barry Stubblefield
Jodi Martin

Lilly Tatum

Seth Heatherly
Jodi Martin

Madison Richardson

Madalin Martin

Melissa Freeman

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score

Eyesa Famous Bu| 14.633

Red 14.902
Spicy 14.949
Victorious Dash 14.965
Nova 15.019
Bp Bump Box 15.049
Trump 15.125

Call Me Miss Kate 15.134

Bayou Fame 15.135
Classy 15.163
Caliente Jet 15.246
Blaze 15.268
Valdez 15.305
Michianda Roos | 15.310
Fame Came Easy | 15.374
Sniper 15.389
Sandy 15.437
Bogies French T| 15.494
Pea 15.497
Hillbilly Deluxe 15.504
Jolene 15.513
Cattin Mirada 15.523

Badgers Lil Com| 15.534

Mini 15.592
Tutt 15.602
Cc 15.604

Free From Compr, 15.628

nBrace

Earnings

$533.00
$445.00
$356.00
$267.00
$178.00

$445.00
$371.00
$296.00
$222.00
$148.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
3rd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

4159
4160
4161
4162
4163
4164
4165

4166
4167
4168
4169
4170
4171

4172
4173
4174
4175
4176
4177
4178
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4184
4185

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
56

Avery Stephens
Melissa Freeman
Laney Harvey
Kristen Payne
Macie Turner

Ava Kate Lasley
Lauren Higdon
Annie Buckner
George Gillisppie
Lori Jackson
Sydnee Griffith
Stephanie Slaton
Lacey Davis
McKenzie Oakes
Eli Black

Chloe Joiner
Kristen Payne
Samantha Causey
Corey Adkins
Paula Harris

Jodi Martin
Madison Richardson
Molli Claire Joiner
Sennia Owens

KC Horsley
Maggy Melvin
Ainsley Irani
Tommie Brasher
Ava Chaffee
Sydnee Griffith

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Big Guy

A Traditional Fros
Going Rogue
Ziggy

Limit The Mone
Rebel

Fendi

Jaggar

Horse 1 -
Tucker

Dee Dee

Prada

Peppy

Levi

Zing Zanes 007
A Streak Of Fla
Pearl

Goldmine

Luna

Jt

Judy

Gizmo

Fc Traffic Jam
Three Bargain Tri
Zip

Hank

Ab Streakin Euro
Honors Sugar M
Smooch

Diva

Score

15.646
15.654
15.660
15.690
15.747
15.765

15.805

15.821

15.825

15.833
15.847
15.873

15.884
15.909
15.914
15.928
15.939
15.976
16.004
16.023
16.023
16.024
16.031
16.035
16.075
16.082
16.092
16.122
16.131
16.131

nBrace

Earnings

$356.00
$297.00
$237.00
$178.00
$119.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

4186
4187
4188
4189
4190
4191
4192
4193
4194
4195
4196
4197
4198
4199
4200
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4212
4213
4215
4214

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - 4D

58 KC Horsley

59 Jackie Buckhannan

60 Kortnee Owen

61 |Dani Jo Barnett
62 Seth Heatherly

63 Jessica Grace

64 Melissa Freeman

65 Annie Buckner
66 Chloe Joiner
67 |Masen Melvin
68 Layla Windsor
69 Katie Webb

70 |Lori Jackson
71 Zoe Campbell
72 Gina Watts

73 Corey Adkins
74 Maggy Gann
75 Colton Bullard
76 Ava Kate Lasley
77 |Lacey Wamble
78 Sherri Welchel

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Roxy

Famous

Punk

Popcorn
Smidget

Callie

Plum Passage
Drifter

Perfecta Grey G
Ez

Rocky

Shanghai Moon
Puddin

Lady

Apache

Brisco

Mission

Cash N On Fame
Playboys Queso
Rj

Sixashine

Score

16.136
16.197
16.198
16.230
16.262
16.269
16.280
16.287
16.314
16.323
16.342
16.348
16.376
16.381
16.430
16.432
16.463
16.469
16.491

16.498
16.525

nBrace

Earnings

$267.00
$222.00
$178.00
$133.00
$89.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

(-]

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

4216
4217
4218
4219
4220
4221
4222
4223
4224
4225
4226
4227
4228
4229
4230
4231
4232
4233
4234
4235
4236

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider
OPEN 5D - 5D
79 Maddie DeVaughn

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

Brooke Green
Sami Griffith
Robert Shirley
Samantha Causey
Kristy Oldacre
Dallie Trussell
Vickie Tucker
Jeff Pate
Lauriann Loveless
Brittany Keeton
Sophia Fitzwater
Hannah Winters
Jodi Martin
Maggie Nabors
Nicole Davis
Karman Loveless
Sara Bolte
Hannah Setliff
Jessica Grace
Vickie Tucker
Sarah Stinson
Matt Mathews
Gina Watts
Karman Loveless
Lily Davis

Jessica Grace

Laci Bellew
Aubrey Schreber
Anna Herberling
Kaitlin Parker

Lacey Davis

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

LI Lilmisskickurca
Goose

Sin City Vegas
Fraddy Cat
Goose

Buster

Lady Brimmerton
Badgirl

Sky

Rip (pate)

Lil Hotshot Ace
Jase

Flint

Light House Carv
Dolly
Gooseberry Ms T
Pal

Ima Peppy Ten
Money

Paint

Tt

Pepper

Pheobe

Luna

Tear Drop

Gnw Southern D
Snow

Shorty

Indy

Josie

Whitney

Gonna Get Sidew

Trux

Score

16.747
16.854
16.911
16.945
16.955
16.997
17.023
17.061
17.077
17.078
17.095
17.098
17.110
17.123
17.129
17.168
17.241
17.317
17.320
17.326
17.379
17.425
17.703
17.794
17.830
17.924
18.140
18.537
18.696
19.168
20.136
20.528
24.220

nBrace

Earnings

$178.00
$148.00
$119.00
$89.00
$59.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

4237
4238
4239
4240
4241
4242
4243
4244
4245
4246
4247
4248
4249
4250
4251
4252
4253
4254
4255
4256
4257
4258
4259
4260
4261
4262
4263
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

145
134
144
121
123
113
116
141
114
125
120
138
115
117
143
136
130
122
112
132
137
119
118
140
127
142
133
139
146
128
126
124
131
135
129

Camryn Bell

Laci Bellew

Brynn Betts
Vickie Buckhannan
Colton Bullard
Zoe Campbell
Zoe Campbell
Zoe Campbell
Danni Chenoweth
Lacey Davis
Latricia DeVaughn
Cassidy Gray
Cassidy Gray
Sydnee Griffith
Cathy Herron
Cathy Herron
Rayne Jo Higdon
Haley Kilgore
Haley Kilgore
Madalin Martin
Matt Mathews
Presley McClendon
Emma Mullins
Audrie Owens
Audrie Owens
Sennia Owens
Robert Shirley
Barry Stubblefield
Jacob Stubblefield
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Sidney Tucker
Sidney Tucker
Lacey Wamble
Katie Webb

Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Dumplin

Dashing With Ru
Woodrow

Frosty

Ru Ready To Desi
Crest

Chance

Pepper

A Good Kiss
Grey

Jnl Texas Cash La
Rage

Gill

Cinderalla Man
Bourbon Street L
Artsrosystreaknv
Sugar

Roany

Truman

Buttons

Doll
Quarterbacks Dre
Dallas

Moonie

Gracie

Don't Bully This L
Kas

Br Famous Grum
Bound For Tres S
Hefe

Spin

Se Costa Blu Vale
Bull

Mitey Foolish

Wi Benahellofday

Score Earnings

nBrace

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

3rd

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
2nd

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

2nd

No Time

2nd
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
2nd

No Time
Non-Member

Non-Member

4303
4292
4302
4279
4281
4271
4274
4299
4272
4283
4278
4296
4273
4275
4301
4294
4288
4280
4270
4290
4295
4277
4276
4298
4285
4300
4291
4297
4304
4286
4284
4282
4289
4293
4287

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 |Harper Long

Ella Mae Blackmon

2

3 Saydie Lasley
4 |Mary Melvin

5 Mia Mullins

6 Nova Wheeler
7

Ella Fitzwater

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

8 Braylen Butler

9 Charlie Kate Freeman

10 Hadley Reed

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

11 |Ava Cothran
12 Addilyn Oakes

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Zip
Whiskey
Cheese
Savannah
Champ
Jolly

Star

Geronimo
Sony
Bandit

Spirit

Cracker Jacks

Score

16.475
17.030
17.619
17.828
18.043
18.222
19.371

21.017
23.464
23.684

28.801
55.065

nBrace

Earnings

$63.00

$50.00

$23.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

4147
4148
4149
4150
4151
4152
4153

4154
4155
4156

4157
4158

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

PONY 4D - 1D

1 |Dani Jo Barnett
2 |Layla Windsor
3 Ella Kate Hegeman

4 |[EmmalLynn Summerford

PONY 4D - 2D

5 |Hadley Reed
6 McKenzie Oakes

PONY 4D - 3D

7 Ava Cothran

PONY 4D - 4D

8 Ella Kate Hegeman

PONY 4D - NT

10 Madalin Martin
9 Bailey Grace Tortorigi

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Popcorn
Bullseye
Snowball

Stormy

Bandit

Cracker Jacks

Spirit

Sebastian

Buttons
Cash

Score

16.433
16.499
18.570
18.612

23.684
24.291

28.405

32.633

nBrace

Earnings

$45.00

$34.00

$23.00

$11.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

PONY 4D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

No Time

4137
4138
4139
4140

4141
4142

4143

4144

4146
4145

Monday, July 29, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

YOUTH - 1D
1 |Avery Stephens Spicy 14.949 $365.00 10 4079
2 Molli Claire Joiner Caliente Jet 15246 $244.00 4080
YOUTH - 2D
3 |Madison Richardson Tutt 15.602 $229.00 10 4081
4 Madalin Martin cc 15604  $137.00 4082
5 Avery Stephens Big Guy 15.646  $91.00 4083
6 Laney Harvey Going Rogue 15.660 Non-Member 4084
7 Lilly Tatum Cattin Mirada | 15.687 | 4085
8 Macie Turner Limit The Mone | 15.747 4086
9 AvaKate Lasley Rebel 15765 Non-Member 4087
10 Sydnee Griffith Dee Dee 15.847 Non-Member 4088
11 McKenzie Oakes Levi 15.909 | 4089 |
12 ‘Chloe Joiner 'A Streak Of Fla | 15.928 ’ 4 4090
YOUTH - 3D ,
13 Madison Richardson Gizmo 16.024 $153.00 10 4091
14 Molli Claire Joiner Fc Traffic Jam 16.031 $92.00 9 4092
15 |KC Horsley Zip 16.075 $61.00 8 4093
16 |Maggy Melvin Hank 16.082 7 4094
17 |Ava Chaffee Smooch 16.131 6 4095
18 Sydnee Griffith Diva 16.131 Non-Member 4096
19 KC Horsley Roxy 16.136 2nd 4097
20 |Dani Jo Barnett >Popcorn 16.230 5 4098
21 Annie Buckner Drifter 16.287 Non-Member 4099
22 Chloe Joiner Perfecta Grey G | 16.314 4 4100
23 |Masen Melvin Ez 16.323 3 4101
24 .Layla Windsor vRocky 16342 Non-Member 4102
25 [Zoe Campbell Lady 16.381 3 4103
26 Peyton Mayo Dollar 16.414 Non-Member 4104
27 Ava Kate Lasley Playboys Queso | 16.491 Non-Member 4105
28 Maddie DeVaughn LI Lilmisskickurca | 16.747 Non-Member 4106
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Monday, July 29, 2024

r001_Points

©2024 nTheory, LLC
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RR Pla Rider

YOUTH - 4D

29 |Dallie Trussell

30 |Sophia Fitzwater

31 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
32 |Maggie Nabors

33 Falin Row

34 SaraBolte

35 Hannah Setliff

36 Olivia Williams

37 Sara Stinson

38 Kaitlin Parker

39 [Elizabeth Atchison
40 Kaitlin Parker

41 [Kenleigh Smith

42 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
43 Anna Herberling

44 Sophie Van Slyke

YOUTH - NT

52 Camryn Bell

50 Zoe Campbell

46 Zoe Campbell

54 Zoe Campbell

55 Sydnee Griffith

57 Ella Kate Hegeman
49 |Rayne Jo Higdon
53 Ava Kate Lasley

47 |Madalin Martin

56 Presley McClendon
45 Emma Mullins

51 |Audrie Owens

58 |Audrie Owens

48 Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score
Badgirl 17.061 $76.00
Flint 17.110 $46.00
Goose 17.147 $30.00
Gooseberry Ms T~ 17.168
Jaxx 17.170
Money 17.320
Paint 17.326
Keke 17.579

Pheobe Youth 17.797
Gonna Get Sidew  18.040

Sassy 18.196
Red 18.254
Geronimo 18.444
Hefe 18.597
Whitney 19.817
Dash 20.092
Dumplin

Pepper

Chance

Crest

Cinderalla Man
Cruz

Sugar

Cricket

Buttons
Quarterbacks Dre
Dallas

Gracie

Moonie

Wi Benahellofday

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Earnings

Points

10

0| ©

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
3rd

2nd

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122

4130
4128
4124
4132
4133
4135
4127
4131
4125
4134
4123
4129
4136
4126
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